Construction divigion,
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Date - site bil] ‘
1522 Repaer e v
HARMLLP Site: GM L

EQL\WM ; Q&\o
Dolb) suzbl,oun A9 S Y emow ¥ AT 3
uec;fov /Arl‘); prgbﬁ pai'ng .'i”:bo Love cortl
From Date I }.g,apulJToDﬁte | ~05 ~202+

& Villa/Flat/blogk mo, Qty. Rate lumm JAmount [Conh'actors

bill no
| < [ 3quo
gt | ms0 ]

C- block Y40 =
C—Llock Ss@ =
(— Heock 420 | 5 St 31150
q
=]
7

e~ I e C o)

| L]

| 2]

[ 3]

+ ; -
—block 420 I 29 4o

| 6. C—blocr | yzz T 2 1 i

| 7] [ /] ! |

8] I ]

[ 5] T Y| I |

| 10] [ =

m TM-WS? 13, 819 ]

Bill requireq DYES INO. — [GsThg required |0 YES 5o

Measurcment & D Required Measurement & B-Enclosed

] Date: } Date;

Epmved by Projcch ger l Approved by Design Team } Approved by M.D, ]
? 3 031 ?}\-M —’




fab bill.xIsx
Estimate sheet

ESTIMATE SHEET [ [
Company Name: GMR Approved by: RAM PRASAD
Project: _ MRMLLP Sign: _ -
Double Scaffolding fixing and removing work for all| *
Work Description - wo:oo:o: S_.% s for core cutting, hole packing and
interconnection work.
Work start date: 01-05-2022
Contractor: Eshwar rao Work end date: 10-05-2022
Prepared By: Sultan ali Date : 25-05-2020
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate(Fixed) | Amount
1| C Block sump 1[flushing and gardening] 420.00 sft 7.00 2940
2| C Block Sump 2[Munciple water] 450.00 sft 7.00 3.150
3| C Block Sump 3([storage septic tank] 420.00 sft 7.00 3.150
4 | C Block Sump 4[bore water tank] 345.00 sft 7.00 2415
5| C Block Sump 4[Rain water tank] 420.00 sft 7.00 2.940
6 | C Block sump outer afea for plumbing and whole packing 432.00 sft 7.00 3.024
TOTAL 2,487 17.619
Inwords seventeen thousand six hundreden hinteen rupess only

Page 1 of 1




fab bill.xIsx
Measurement Sheet
wm>mczmzm§ SHEET |
 Company Name: ——————
Pany Name: GMR A ed by: Ra ad
. PpIoy y: I1l_pras.
Project: | MRMLLP Sign: [
Double Scaffolding fixing and removing work for all
Work Description - collection tank's fot core cutting, hole packing and Work start date:
interconnection work. : :
01-05-2022
Mo:ﬁ.ﬁon Eswar rao Work end date: 10-05-2022
repared By: Sultan ali Date : 25-05-2020
A B C D E=AxBxCxOJF
SNo. | Ttem Head Item Description Length | width Height Nos. Quantity _ |Units
1| CBlock lower basement sump 1[flushing and gardening] 28.00 1.00 15.00 200 420.00 fi
2 | CBlock lower basement Sump 2[Munciple water] 30,00 1.00 15.00 2.00 450.00 fi
3 | C Block lower basement Sump 3[storage septic tank] 23.00 1.00 15.00 2.00 420.00 fi
4 | C Block lower basement Sump 4[bore water tank] 28.00 1.00 15.00 2.00 345.00 fi
S | C Block lower basement Sump 4[Rain water tank] 28.00 1.00 15.00 2.00 420.00 fi
6 | C Block lower basement sump outer area for plumbing and whole packing 24.00 1.00 18.00 2.00 432.00 fi
2.487.00 fi

Page1 of 1




Bill for Labour Charges
Eshwar rao
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 25.05.22
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: -~ Scafolding work
Towards: Allowance for labour charges.
S No. Description Amount
1. Double Scaffolding fixing and removing work for all
Rs.7047

collectjon tank's for core cutting, hole packing and

interconnection work.

Total Amount = 17619/-
Work done from date 01.05.22 to date 10.05.22. -

Amount in words: seventeen thousand six hundreden ninteen rupess only .

Sign:




Bill for Equipment Allowance

Eswar rao

Mallapur

Hyderabad

Date: 25.05.2022
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: scaffolding work
Towards: Allowance for Equipment.
S No. | Description I Amount |
Il Double Scaffolding fixing and removing work for all
collection tank's for core cutting, hole packing and Rs.7047

interconnection work.
Total Amount = 17619/-
Work done from date 01.05.22 to date 10.05.22.

Amount in words: seventeen thousand six hundreden ninteen rupess only .

Sign:




Bill for Equipment Allowance

Eswar rao

Mallapur

Hyderabad

Date: 25.05.2022
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: ° scaffolding work
Towards: Allowance for comsumable
SNo. | Description [ Amount |
1. Double Scaffolding fixing and removing work for all
collectton tank's for core cutting, hole packing and Rs.3526

interconnection work.
Total Amount = 17619/-
Work done from date 01.05.22 to date 10.05.22.

Amount in words: Three thousand five hundreden twenty six rupess only .

Sign:




